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Fahrer Fz Kl Su. DR DM AM DM AM DM AM DM AM DR AM DR DM DR DR DM AM AM DR DM o AM o AM o Ges. Min

Abendroth, Michael Ho N2 95 14 6 18 38 19 95
Albert, Rolf Op F2 8 8 8
Alexy, Carsten Au H0 190 33 40 10 34 30 26 14 27 214 24
Anglade, Patrick Fo N2 20 20 20
Auer, Florian Op H2 7 7 7
Auer, Matthias Mi N0 31 4 6 21 31
Aumüller, Thomas V H2 11 11 11
Bareuther, Thomas Sz N3 41 4 7 1 10 15 4 41
Beck, Heinz-Dieter Op Y2 6 6 6
Becker, Jan Mi A0 120 40 40 40 120
Behrens, Achim Re H2 74 13 10 15 17 19 74
Beinke, Jürgen Op Y2 1 1 1
Berlandy, Georg Op Y2 39 27 12 39
Bernhard, Timo V H2 25 25 25
Bieg, Michael B H2 16 16 16
Birr, Niklas B F1 35 13 22 35
Bischoff, Marko B H1 6 6 6
Blankenburg, Hans-U. B H1 50 17 14 19 50
Bleyl, Peter B F2 9 9 9
Böhm, Stefan Op H1 14 14 14
Böing, Ulli B F1 10 10 10
Bonde, Rolf B H1 24 24 24
Bracht, Roland Su F1 14 11 3 14
Braun, Karlheinz B H1 22 22 22
Bräuer, Lars B F2 7 7 7
Brink, Burghard La Y1 14 14 14
Brocker, Hanno Fo H0 22 1 21 22
Brühl, Enrico Mi F0 10 10 10
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Fahrer Fz Kl Su. DR DM AM DM AM DM AM DM AM DR AM DR DM DR DR DM AM AM DR DM o AM o AM o Ges. Min

Buchwald, Michael V F3 7 7 7
Burkart, Aaron Sz A3 43 43 43
Burkart, Frank La Y0 3 3 3
Clasen, Volker B F1 2 2 2
Corazza, Peter Mi N0 316 57 65 42 51 51 50 316
Creutzburg, Joachim Ho N2 10 10 10
Czekalla, Mike Op H2 3 3 3
Dämgen, Tim Sz N3 42 1 8 10 17 6 42
de Fries, Jörg Axel Mi N0 39 10 17 12 39
Depping, Janina Mi N0 39 11 28 39
Dobberkau, Olaf Po GT 300 44 47 64 65 44 36 300
Draxinger, Heinz V H2 15 9 6 15
Ehlhardt, Wolfgang Op N1 30 1 2 6 5 7 8 2 31 1
Eigen, Christian V T1 4 1 3 4
Ellermann, Claus W. P Y1 4 4 4
Ellmer-Kiehn, Lars Mi N0 43 9 14 11 9 43
Enderlein, Tobias Sz N3 1 1 1
Ennser, Fabian B F2 1 1 1
Ertz, Oliver B F2 18 4 1 13 18
Fischer, Dominik Sk N1 3 3 3
Flum, Urs Mi N0 53 28 25 53
Fränzke, Wilfried Su G1 4 4 4
Fritz, Jürgen B F2 33 15 18 33
Fürst, Johannes V F2 32 4 17 11 32
Gaßner, Hermann Mi N0 256 36 34 44 36 49 44 43 40 326 70
Gaßner, Hermann jr. Mi N0 358 65 65 56 44 63 65 16 374 16
Gieße, Stefan Op F2 6 6 6
Goldbohm, Marek V H2 20 20 20
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Fahrer Fz Kl Su. DR DM AM DM AM DM AM DM AM DR AM DR DM DR DR DM AM AM DR DM o AM o AM o Ges. Min

Göttig, Stefan Mi N0 33 25 8 33
Grätsch, Timo B H1 120 11 18 26 29 23 13 120
Gröbner, Reinhard To G3 2 2 2
Gromöller, Walter Op H1 42 27 15 42
Gropp, Uwe Ci A3 85 22 24 39 85
Groppel, Uwe Ci A3 25 13 12 25
Grübl, Robert Fo H2 14 14 14
Grünert, Ulf Op H4 3 3 3
Gutbier, Andreas V H2 6 6 6
Hachenberg, Rudi Mi N0 31 31 31
Hainbach, Reinhard Op Y2 1 1 1
Hahn, Rainer Mi N0 11 11 11
Hanser, Henrik B F2 19 9 10 19
Häring, Martin Op H2 29 29 29
Heitmann, Nils V F3 62 10 11 11 6 5 11 13 67 5
Henß, Björn Op F2 4 4 4
Herbold, Felix Ci A3 227 39 33 27 38 22 43 47 13 262 35
Herrmann, Alex B F2 4 4 4
Hesse, Marcus Mi A0 42 42 42
Hillmann, Ralf Mi F0 7 7 7
Hochwimmer, Sven Op F2 20 1 10 5 1 3 20
Hofbauer, Josef B H2 2 2 2
Hohlheimer, Jürgen Fi H3 2 2 2
Hohloch, Joachim B H1 35 24 11 35
Honke, Reinhard Su F0 12 12 12
Horn, Guido Fo G1 11 11 11
Horn, Volker V H2 8 8 8
Huber, Klaus V H2 2 2 2
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Fahrer Fz Kl Su. DR DM AM DM AM DM AM DM AM DR AM DR DM DR DR DM AM AM DR DM o AM o AM o Ges. Min

Hübner, Benjamin Ho N2 10 10 10
Imhoff, Guido V H2 59 25 34 59
Ihle, Wolf-Dieter Re A2 10 10 10
Jäkel, Heinz-Dieter Op Y2 6 6 6
Jansen, Heinz Robert Op Y2 25 8 13 4 25
Jerlitschka, Johann B F2 3 3 3
Jerlitschka, Paul Fo H2 15 15 15
Joachim, Uwe Op H4 2 2 2
Jung, Ronny B F1 11 11 11
Kahle, Matthias Po GT 43 43 43
Kan, Lazar Fo N2 5 5 5
Karlsson, Eric Au F0 109 13 28 24 19 10 15 109
Kayser, Jürgen Sk H4 9 9 9
Keil, Konstantin V F1 35 12 17 2 4 35
Klein, Marius Mi N0 30 7 5 13 5 30
Klemund, Dirk Su N0 53 1 18 10 7 17 53
Klett, Sebastian B F2 4 4 4
Knöbel, Holger Op N1 83 15 15 14 11 16 12 5 88 5
Knorr, Sven Su N0 50 13 37 50
Knüpfer, Bernd Op N1 101 24 32 21 24 101
Koch, Marco Op H2 22 22 22
Köhler, Fritz B H1 13 13 13
Kölle, Kai-Dieter Po H1 49 11 13 16 9 49
König, Helmut B H1 6 6 6
König, Veit Sz N3 10 10 10
Kößler, Manuel Sz N3 95 18 15 8 16 15 23 95
Konrath, Andreas Op H2 9 9 9
Koske, Hans-Joachim Su G1 19 10 9 19
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Fahrer Fz Kl Su. DR DM AM DM AM DM AM DM AM DR AM DR DM DR DR DM AM AM DR DM o AM o AM o Ges. Min

Krause, Michael Ho F2 70 19 18 6 15 12 70
Krusch, Benjamin B F2 5 3 2 5
Kübler, Uli Mi F0 60 25 35 60
Kuhn, Reiner Mi N0 26 5 21 26
Künkel, Marcus B F1 16 5 9 1 1 16
Kunstmann, Mario Ho N2 29 8 9 12 29
Kunze, Niels Ci F3 62 10 7 5 14 9 17 62
Kurz, Jochen Op H2 4 3 1 4
Lanzke, Roland Fo F2 5 5 5
Leipold, Thomas Sz N3 63 7 13 27 13 3 63
Leiß, Björn Op H2 4 4 4
Lenarz, Jürgen Op Y2 19 19 19
Leue, Andreas Vo F1 3 3 3
Lohfing, Andreas V N3 12 3 3 4 2 12
Lohr, Ellen Su N0 23 12 7 4 23
Luck, Michael V H2 10 10 10
Lupprian, Winfried B F2 2 2 2
Manheller, Stefan Fo H2 14 14 14
Mayer, Fritz V H2 21 13 8 21
Meierholz, Wolfgang Mi N0 22 22 22
Meurer, Carsten Fo Y2 5 3 2 5
Meyer, Michael V H2 15 15 15
Meyer, Robin Op H3 1 1 1
Michel, Bernd Op H2 16 16 16
Möbus, Hartmut Mi N0 2 2 2
Mohe, Carsten Re A2 199 36 43 48 43 29 199
Mohr, Björn Op N1 5 5 5
Mollitor, Silvio Vo F1 1 1 1
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Fahrer Fz Kl Su. DR DM AM DM AM DM AM DM AM DR AM DR DM DR DR DM AM AM DR DM o AM o AM o Ges. Min

Moufang, Maurice B N1 18 4 7 2 5 18
Moufang, Norbert Op H2 25 25 25
Müller, Walter M. Fo Y2 6 6 6
Muschiol, Mark Re N2 82 1 13 10 4 9 16 11 1 23 88 6
Mysliwietz, Lars Ci A3 99 35 24 19 21 99
Naujoks, Georg Su A0 5 5 5
Neidhardt, Patrick Au F1 19 19 19
Niegel, Florian Mi N0 88 48 40 88
Nörenberg, Axel B H1 29 16 13 29
Noller, Rainer Mi F0 146 35 25 43 43 146
Nolting, Frank Op H3 1 1 1
Oliveri, Frank Su F0 1 1 1
Osterhaus, Klaus Mi N0 65 31 34 65
Pfeiffer, Wolfgang Po Y1 3 2 1 3
Plettau, Ralf V N3 10 7 3 10
Port, Dominik Sz N3 30 6 11 13 30
Pritzl, Robert Su N0 124 20 23 12 22 26 21 124
Pusch, Patrick Ho N2 9 9 9
Puschmann, Markus Ni H4 17 3 3 11 17
Ramonat, Raphael Po GT 17 17 17
Raschke, Hendrik V H4 2 2 2
Rathkamp, Matthias B G3 4 4 4
Rausch, Michael Op H1 28 28 28
Rexhausen, Daniel Mi N0 182 22 34 36 26 34 30 182
Richert, Frank Fo H0 29 29 29
Richter, Dirk Fo H0 71 20 26 25 71
Riedemann, Christian Ci A3 217 30 30 31 38 33 25 38 44 31 33 29 30 392 175
Robel, Thomas Ho F2 27 4 2 14 1 6 27
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Fahrer Fz Kl Su. DR DM AM DM AM DM AM DM AM DR AM DR DM DR DR DM AM AM DR DM o AM o AM o Ges. Min

Roch, Marko B F2 1 1 1
Rogoß, Thomas V F1 31 8 6 9 8 31
Rohde, Oliver Po Y1 6 6 6
Sagel, Heinz Se N1 5 2 3 5
Schaaf, Walter V H2 2 2 2
Schackenberg, Rolf V H2 30 13 17 30
Schafhauser, Karl V H3 29 18 11 29
Scheidhammer, Alois Op N1 101 27 21 19 5 9 6 10 14 4 9 10 134 33
Schewe, Heinz-Walter Po GT 35 25 10 35
Schiffmann, Udo B H1 9 9 9
Schilcher, Robert Op H2 6 6 6
Schleimer, Christoph Vx Y2 35 15 20 35
Schlömer, Björn Ci F3 20 5 15 20
Schmidt, Daniel Sk N1 50 7 11 12 7 7 6 50
Schmidt, Udo B F2 3 3 3
Schmidtmeister, Mark B H1 6 6 6
Scholz, Heiko A3 Ci 26 26 26
Schubert, Mario B H2 12 12 12
Schuhej, Jörg Mi F0 50 32 18 50
Schulz, Thomas Fo Y2 25 25 25
Schütt, Axel Fo Y2 25 12 13 25
Schwesig, Jens Sz N3 2 2 2
Schwinn, Sebastian Pg N2 11 11 11
Spangenberg, Helmut V Y3 5 5 5
Stadler, Markus V H2 35 21 13 1 35
Stebani, Tim Op N1 103 33 30 40 103
Steinacker, Siegfried V N1 9 9 9
Stengl, Thomas AR F2 1 1 1
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Fahrer Fz Kl Su. DR DM AM DM AM DM AM DM AM DR AM DR DM DR DR DM AM AM DR DM o AM o AM o Ges. Min

Stiller, Lars Pg H2 11 8 3 11
Stiem, Leoni Fo F3 2 2 2
Stix, Florian Sz N3 20 9 4 7 20
Stölzel, Maik Po GT 140 40 34 30 36 140
Stoschek, Michael Po Y1 17 5 12 17
Strauch, Dirk Op Y2 3 3 3
Strycek, Volker Op A2 84 37 34 13 84
Sulzinger, Raffael Fo N2 19 19 19
Tautenhahn, Mirko Ho A2 77 4 22 32 19 77
Teichmann, Klaus Ni H2 7 7 7
Teichmann, Ronny Ni H4 1 1 1
Thaller, Timo B F2 7 7 7
Thomas, Ingo V G2 3 3 3
Thurnherr, Iris Mi N0 37 29 8 37
Treimer, Johannes Au F1 8 8 8
Veit, Reinhard Op Y2 4 4 4
Velte, Mario Op N1 5 1 2 2 5
Voigt, Daniel Fi H4 2 2 2
Voigtmann, Holger Mi G1 19 13 6 19
von der Heyden, Fabi Fo F2 8 8 8
von Kaufmann, Herber Mi N0 6 6 6
Wagner, Marco Pg F2 9 9 9
Wagner, Uwe B F2 13 4 2 3 4 13
Wallenwein, Mark Re A2 72 2 23 47 72
Wallenwein, Sandro Su N0 330 52 57 57 47 15 28 58 55 51 420 90
Wallenwein, Thomas Su N0 54 37 17 54
Wallner, Edwin Op H2 5 5 5
Weber, Matthias Mi N0 4 4 4
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Fahrer Fz Kl Su. DR DM AM DM AM DM AM DM AM DR AM DR DM DR DR DM AM AM DR DM o AM o AM o Ges. Min

Wecker, Josef Op N1 15 4 7 4 15
Weidl, Uwe Au H0 10 10 10
Weileder, Rudi B H1 44 24 20 44
Werner, Anton Po GT 101 28 38 35 101
Wetzelsperger, Andre B Y2 2 2 2
Wierwille, Ralf-Michae Mi N0 51 9 10 19 13 51
Wiegand, Carsten V H3 1 1 1
Wiesner, Jeffrey B F1 5 5 5
Wildgrube, Gero B H1 4 4 4
Zaremba, Norbert Op Y2 4 4 4
Zehetmaier, Peter Ho A2 54 17 37 54
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U

N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6
Fahrer Fz Kl Su.

Abendroth, Michael Ho N2 38 19 18 14 6 95
Albert, Rolf Op F2 8 8
Alexy, Carsten Au H0 40 34 33 30 27 26 190
Anglade, Patrick Fo N2 20 20
Auer, Florian Op H2 7 7
Auer, Matthias Mi N0 21 6 4 31
Aumüller, Thomas V H2 11 11
Bareuther, Thomas Sz N3 15 10 7 4 4 1 41
Beck, Heinz-Dieter Op Y2 6 6
Becker, Jan Mi A0 40 40 40 120
Behrens, Achim Re H2 19 17 15 13 10 74
Beinke, Jürgen Op Y2 1 1
Berlandy, Georg Op Y2 27 12 39
Bernhard, Timo V H2 25 25
Bieg, Michael B H2 16 16
Birr, Niklas B F1 22 13 35
Bischoff, Marko B H1 6 6
Blankenburg, Hans- B H1 19 17 14 50
Bleyl, Peter B F2 9 9
Böhm, Stefan Op H1 14 14
Böing, Ulli B F1 10 10
Bonde, Rolf B H1 24 24
Bracht, Roland Su F1 11 3 14
Braun, Karlheinz B H1 22 22
Bräuer, Lars B F2 7 7
Brink, Burghard La Y1 14 14
Brocker, Hanno Fo H0 21 1 22
Brühl, Enrico Mi F0 10 10
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N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6
Fahrer Fz Kl Su.

Buchwald, Michael V F3 7 7
Burkart, Aaron Sz A3 43 43
Burkart, Frank La Y0 3 3
Clasen, Volker B F1 2 2
Corazza, Peter Mi N0 65 57 51 51 50 42 316
Creutzburg, Joachim Ho N2 10 10
Czekalla, Mike Op H2 3 3
Dämgen, Tim Sz N3 17 10 8 6 1 42
de Fries, Jörg Axel Mi N0 17 12 10 39
Depping, Janina Mi N0 28 11 39
Dobberkau, Olaf Po GT 65 64 47 44 44 36 300
Draxinger, Heinz V H2 9 6 15
Ehlhardt, Wolfgang Op N1 8 7 6 5 2 2 30
Eigen, Christian V T1 3 1 4
Ellermann, Claus W. P Y1 4 4
Ellmer-Kiehn, Lars Mi N0 14 11 9 9 43
Enderlein, Tobias Sz N3 1 1
Ennser, Fabian B F2 1 1
Ertz, Oliver B F2 13 4 1 18
Fischer, Dominik Sk N1 3 3
Flum, Urs Mi N0 28 25 53
Fränzke, Wilfried Su G1 4 4
Fritz, Jürgen B F2 18 15 33
Fürst, Johannes V F2 17 11 4 32
Gaßner, Hermann Mi N0 49 44 44 43 40 36 256
Gaßner, Hermann jr. Mi N0 65 65 65 63 56 44 358
Gieße, Stefan Op F2 6 6
Goldbohm, Marek V H2 20 20
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N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6
Fahrer Fz Kl Su.

Göttig, Stefan Mi N0 25 8 33
Grätsch, Timo B H1 29 26 23 18 13 11 120
Gröbner, Reinhard To G3 2 2
Gromöller, Walter Op H1 27 15 42
Gropp, Uwe Ci A3 39 24 22 85
Groppel, Uwe Ci A3 13 12 25
Grübl, Robert Fo H2 14 14
Grünert, Ulf Op H4 3 3
Gutbier, Andreas V H2 6 6
Hachenberg, Rudi Mi N0 31 31
Hainbach, Reinhard Op Y2 1 1
Hahn, Rainer Mi N0 11 11
Hanser, Henrik B F2 10 9 19
Häring, Martin Op H2 29 29
Heitmann, Nils V F3 13 11 11 11 10 6 62
Henß, Björn Op F2 4 4
Herbold, Felix Ci A3 47 43 39 38 33 27 227
Herrmann, Alex B F2 4 4
Hesse, Marcus Mi A0 42 42
Hillmann, Ralf Mi F0 7 7
Hochwimmer, Sven Op F2 10 5 3 1 1 20
Hofbauer, Josef B H2 2 2
Hohlheimer, Jürgen Fi H3 2 2
Hohloch, Joachim B H1 24 11 35
Honke, Reinhard Su F0 12 12
Horn, Guido Fo G1 11 11
Horn, Volker V H2 8 8
Huber, Klaus V H2 2 2
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Hübner, Benjamin Ho N2 10 10
Imhoff, Guido V H2 34 25 59
Ihle, Wolf-Dieter Re A2 10 10
Jäkel, Heinz-Dieter Op Y2 6 6
Jansen, Heinz Rober Op Y2 13 8 4 25
Jerlitschka, Johann B F2 3 3
Jerlitschka, Paul Fo H2 15 15
Joachim, Uwe Op H4 2 2
Jung, Ronny B F1 11 11
Kahle, Matthias Po GT 43 43
Kan, Lazar Fo N2 5 5
Karlsson, Eric Au F0 28 24 19 15 13 10 109
Kayser, Jürgen Sk H4 9 9
Keil, Konstantin V F1 17 12 4 2 35
Klein, Marius Mi N0 13 7 5 5 30
Klemund, Dirk Su N0 18 17 10 7 1 53
Klett, Sebastian B F2 4 4
Knöbel, Holger Op N1 16 15 15 14 12 11 83
Knorr, Sven Su N0 37 13 50
Knüpfer, Bernd Op N1 32 24 24 21 101
Koch, Marco Op H2 22 22
Köhler, Fritz B H1 13 13
Kölle, Kai-Dieter Po H1 16 13 11 9 49
König, Helmut B H1 6 6
König, Veit Sz N3 10 10
Kößler, Manuel Sz N3 23 18 16 15 15 8 95
Konrath, Andreas Op H2 9 9
Koske, Hans-Joachi Su G1 10 9 19
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Krause, Michael Ho F2 19 18 15 12 6 70
Krusch, Benjamin B F2 3 2 5
Kübler, Uli Mi F0 35 25 60
Kuhn, Reiner Mi N0 21 5 26
Künkel, Marcus B F1 9 5 1 1 16
Kunstmann, Mario Ho N2 12 9 8 29
Kunze, Niels Ci F3 17 14 10 9 7 5 62
Kurz, Jochen Op H2 3 1 4
Lanzke, Roland Fo F2 5 5
Leipold, Thomas Sz N3 27 13 13 7 3 63
Leiß, Björn Op H2 4 4
Lenarz, Jürgen Op Y2 19 19
Leue, Andreas Vo F1 3 3
Lohfing, Andreas V N3 4 3 3 2 12
Lohr, Ellen Su N0 12 7 4 23
Luck, Michael V H2 10 10
Lupprian, Winfried B F2 2 2
Manheller, Stefan Fo H2 14 14
Mayer, Fritz V H2 13 8 21
Meierholz, Wolfgang Mi N0 22 22
Meurer, Carsten Fo Y2 3 2 5
Meyer, Michael V H2 15 15
Meyer, Robin Op H3 1 1
Michel, Bernd Op H2 16 16
Möbus, Hartmut Mi N0 2 2
Mohe, Carsten Re A2 48 43 43 36 29 199
Mohr, Björn Op N1 5 5
Mollitor, Silvio Vo F1 1 1
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Moufang, Maurice B N1 7 5 2 1 15
Moufang, Norbert Op H2 25 25
Müller, Walter M. Fo Y2 6 6
Muschiol, Mark Re N2 23 16 13 11 10 9 82
Mysliwietz, Lars Ci A3 35 24 21 19 99
Naujoks, Georg Su A0 5 5
Neidhardt, Patrick Au F1 19 19
Niegel, Florian Mi N0 48 40 88
Nörenberg, Axel B H1 16 13 29
Noller, Rainer Mi F0 43 43 35 25 146
Nolting, Frank Op H3 1 1
Oliveri, Frank Su F0 1 1
Osterhaus, Klaus Mi N0 34 31 65
Pfeiffer, Wolfgang Po Y1 2 1 3
Plettau, Ralf V N3 7 3 10
Port, Dominik Sz N3 13 11 6 30
Pritzl, Robert Su N0 26 23 22 21 20 12 124
Pusch, Patrick Ho N2 9 9
Puschmann, Markus Ni H4 11 3 3 17
Ramonat, Raphael Po GT 17 17
Raschke, Hendrik V H4 2 2
Rathkamp, Matthias B G3 4 4
Rausch, Michael Op H1 28 28
Rexhausen, Daniel Mi N0 36 34 34 30 26 22 182
Richert, Frank Fo H0 29 29
Richter, Dirk Fo H0 26 25 20 71
Riedemann, Christia Ci A3 44 38 38 33 33 31 217
Robel, Thomas Ho F2 14 6 4 2 1 27
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Roch, Marko B F2 1 1
Rogoß, Thomas V F1 9 8 8 6 31
Rohde, Oliver Po Y1 6 6
Sagel, Heinz Se N1 3 2 5
Schaaf, Walter V H2 2 2
Schackenberg, Rolf V H2 17 13 30
Schafhauser, Karl V H3 18 11 29
Scheidhammer, Alois Op N1 27 21 19 14 10 10 101
Schewe, Heinz-Walt Po GT 25 10 35
Schiffmann, Udo B H1 9 9
Schilcher, Robert Op H2 6 6
Schleimer, Christoph Vx Y2 20 15 35
Schlömer, Björn Ci F3 15 5 20
Schmidt, Daniel Sk N1 12 11 7 7 7 6 50
Schmidt, Udo B F2 3 3
Schmidtmeister, Mar B H1 6 6
Scholz, Heiko A3 Ci 26 26
Schubert, Mario B H2 12 12
Schuhej, Jörg Mi F0 32 18 50
Schulz, Thomas Fo Y2 25 25
Schütt, Axel Fo Y2 13 12 25
Schwesig, Jens Sz N3 2 2
Schwinn, Sebastian Pg N2 11 11
Spangenberg, Helmu V Y3 5 5
Stadler, Markus V H2 21 13 1 35
Stebani, Tim Op N1 40 33 30 103
Steinacker, Siegfried V N1 9 9
Stengl, Thomas AR F2 1 1
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Stiller, Lars Pg H2 8 3 11
Stiem, Leoni Fo F3 2 2
Stix, Florian Sz N3 9 7 4 20
Stölzel, Maik Po GT 40 36 34 30 140
Stoschek, Michael Po Y1 12 5 17
Strauch, Dirk Op Y2 3 3
Strycek, Volker Op A2 37 34 13 84
Sulzinger, Raffael Fo N2 19 19
Tautenhahn, Mirko Ho A2 32 22 19 4 77
Teichmann, Klaus Ni H2 7 7
Teichmann, Ronny Ni H4 1 1
Thaller, Timo B F2 7 7
Thomas, Ingo V G2 3 3
Thurnherr, Iris Mi N0 29 8 37
Treimer, Johannes Au F1 8 8
Veit, Reinhard Op Y2 5 5
Velte, Mario Op N1 2 2 4
Voigt, Daniel Fi H4 2 2
Voigtmann, Holger Mi G1 13 6 19
von der Heyden, Fab Fo F2 8 8
von Kaufmann, Herb Mi N0 6 6
Wagner, Marco Pg F2 9 9
Wagner, Uwe B F2 4 4 3 2 13
Wallenwein, Mark Re A2 47 23 2 72
Wallenwein, Sandro Su N0 58 57 57 55 52 51 330
Wallenwein, Thomas Su N0 37 17 54
Wallner, Edwin Op H2 5 5
Weber, Matthias Mi N0 4 4

R A L L Y E - S P O R T - I N F O - D I E N S T, Alfred Gorny, Koblenzer Str. 6
10715 Berlin, Tel. + Fax 030 - 853 23 95, rsid.gorny@t-online.de



S. 18 Top 100 Rallye - Punktetabelle 2009 National A STAND
15.12.2009

e
e

N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6
Fahrer Fz Kl Su.

Wecker, Josef Op N1 7 4 4 15
Weidl, Uwe Au H0 10 10
Weileder, Rudi B H1 24 20 44
Werner, Anton Po GT 38 35 28 101
Wetzelsperger, Andr B Y2 2 2
Wierwille, Ralf-Micha Mi N0 19 13 10 9 51
Wiegand, Carsten V H3 1 1
Wiesner, Jeffrey B F1 5 5
Wildgrube, Gero B H1 4 4
Zaremba, Norbert Op Y2 4 4
Zehetmaier, Peter Ho A2 37 17 54
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